02SEP20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.8.0 l i e
13:14:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 02SEP20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02SEP20
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/11/10/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1lst 7 7.40 4.20 3.20

2nd U 5.00 3.20

3rd 10 12.20

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/11 26.80 13.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/11/10 382.10 191.08

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/11/10/3 1523.10 152.31

VA LPARAISO
SPORTING




C2SEP20

13:44:55(EDT}

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 025EP20

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

11/9/15/16

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0
02SEP20

(U8 Dollars)

FAVORITES 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 30.80
2nd 9
3rd 15
4th 16
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/9 98.690
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/9/15 382.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS
11/9/15/16 1240.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/8 6.40
7/11 87.60

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
49.30

50 PAYS
191.35

10 PAYS
124 .04

G0 PAYS
3.20
43 .80

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 1

Show

10.40
2.60
4.20

(U5 DPollars}

(U8 Dollaxrs}

(Us Dollars}

{(USs Dollars)




025EP20
14:13:48 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0285EP20

RACE : 3

S0URCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/i/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/7

2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
38.60

00 PAYS
38.70

00 PAYS
341.20

00 PAYS
51.80

G2SEP20

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.30

50 PAYS
19.35

10 PAYS
14.12

00 PAYS
25.90

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
2.20
2.80

Nollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCQOOG2
PAGE# 1




028EP20
14:43:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

CRDER CF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/7/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/2

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
025EP20

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 02SEP20

AMT/MA2 20.8.0

{US Dollars)

2/5/7/9
NONE
Win
4.80
$2.090 PAYS

21.00

$1.00 PAYS
45.20

$1.00 DPAYS
219,00

$2.00 PAYS
38.60

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
3.20

00 PAYS

10.50

50 PAYS
22.60

10 PAYS
21.90

00 PAYS
19.30

(us

(us

(s

{us

Show

2.60
2.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




0C2SEP20

15:13:10 (EDT) RE
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 0
RACE : 5

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

PRICE REPORT

PORTING DATE: 02SEP20
COMMUNITY
28EP20
4/8/9/2
NONE
{U8 pollars)
Win Place
10.00 5.60
8.40
52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
61.20 30.60
31.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
196.00 98.00
$1.00 DPAYS $0.10 PAYS
1098.30 109.83
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
60.20 30.10

(Us

(us

(0s

(us

AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

Show

4.40
5.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dellaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




028EP20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.8.0 PRCOCOOD2
15:43:33 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 02S5EP20 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02SEP20
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 3 3.20 2,20 2.40

2nd 5 5.00 4.00

3rd 2 2,60

4th 1

Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
3/5 25.00 12.50

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/5/2 24 .00 12.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/5/2/1 87.9C 8.79

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
473 41.40 20.70




C2SEP20
16:13: 02 (EDT)

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd [

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/7

Superfecta
OFRFICIAL
9/5/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 025EP20

$2.

$1.

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
250.40

00 PAYS
1956.40

00 PAYS
8234 .10

00 PAYS
23.40

02SEP20

AWMT/MAZ 20.8.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.60
34.860

G0 PAYS

125.20

50 PAYS
978.20

10 PAYS
823.41

00 PAYS
11.70

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.80
14 .29
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




0Z25EP20
16:43:40 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

QRDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 3
3rd 7
4th 31
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/7/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
3/8

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL: 028EP20

8/3/7/11

$2.

S1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

41.40

00 PAYS
333.900

00 PAYS
6073.10

00 PAYS
4445 .30

00 PAYS
532.20

02SEP20C

AWT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$50.

Sl

Place

24 .80
18.00

00 PAYS

166.50

50 PAYS
3036.55

10 PAYS
444 .53

00 PAYS
266.10

(us

(us

(us

(us

PRCCOO2
PAGEf 1

Show

25,20
8.40
5.00

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dellars)

Dollars)




02SEP20
17:12:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 02S5EP20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 0D2SEP2C

RACE : 9

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/5/3/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 6 13.00

2nd 5

3rd 3

ath 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 125.60

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/3 434 .40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/3/8 1681.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/ALL 31.490
ALL/6 12.60

81,

$0.

§0.

$1.

AmMT/MA2 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

Place

6.00
15.00

00 PAYS
62.80

50 PAYS
217.20

10 PAYS
168 .11

00 PAYS
15.70
6.30

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60
10.4¢0
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollarxs)

(Us Dollars}




028EP20 PRICE REPORT
17:44:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 025EP290

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02ZSEP20
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/2/1¢0
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 5 9.00 6.80
2nd 1 4 .40
3rd 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 37.40 18.70
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/1/2 41.00 20.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
5/1/2/1¢0 131.50 13.15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 103.20

$1.

00 PAYS
51.60

(us

(us

(us

(s

Show

3.20
3.00
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




025EP20 PRICE REPORT

18:16:18 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O02S5EP20
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/12/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 2

3rd 12

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s5/2/12/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
116.60

00 PAYS
502.80

00 PAYS
3785.50

00 PAYS
48.60

02SEP20

AmT/MA2 20.8.0

(US Dallaxrs)

$1.

S0.

0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
58.30

50 PAYS
251.40

10 PAYS
378.55

00 PAYS
24.30

(us

{(Us

(U8

(us

Show

5.40
6,20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




D28EP20
18:44:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02SEP20

RACE : 12

SQURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNMNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 8

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a8/

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/i/%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

52.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
21.20

00 PAYS
26,40

00 PAYS
174 .40

00 PAYS
35.40

C25EPRP20C

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

5.

50

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
10.60

.50 PAYS

13.290

10 PAYS
17.40

00 PAYS
19.70

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.890
3.60
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




02SEP20
19:17:31(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 02SEP20
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 8/6/1/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 4
42.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAT:
ist a8
2nd 6
3rd 1
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
8/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.
8/6/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,
8/6/ALL/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/8

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.20

00 PAYS
398.40

00 PAYS
5626.10

00 PAYS
225.30

.00 PAYS

68.20

AmMT/MAZ2 20.8.0
02S8EP20

{U8 Dollars)
Place

12.80
16.80

$1.00 PAYS

199.20

$0.50 PAYS
2813.05

$0.10 PAYS
22.53

$1.00 PAYS
34.10

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1

Show

9.60
12.860
7.60

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollaxs)

(U8 Dollars}




02SEP20
19:48:09 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL Q2SEP20

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nad 9

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/s/8/7

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
8/11

11/9/8/7

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

27.20

0C PAYS
421.60

00 PAYS
920.30

00 PAYS
6782.50

00 PAYS
472.40

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0
G2S5EP20

{US Dollaxrs)
Place

12.80
22.60

$1.00 PAYS

210.80

$0.50 PAYS
460.15

$0.10 PAYS
678.25

31.00 PAYS
236.20

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

8.40
13.60
4.20

{(US Doliars)

{(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




